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BDFPF BK BENCH - DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED 2017

BK BENCH UNEQUIPPED

1 -47,5KG Van Casteren
- 58,5 KG Loger
- 63 KG Wuyts
1 +90KG Koeckhoven
1 60 KG El Mahassani

67,5 KG Van den Abbeele
1 67,5KG Boland
1 67,5 KG Dierckx

1 75 KG D’Halluin
75 KG Vanhaverbeke
75 KG Waroux

2 75 KG Vandenbosch

1 75 KG Van de Haeghen

82,5 KG Sudarminto

82,5 KG Ghettem

82,5 KG Van Vooren
1 82,5 KG Vanglabeke

82,5 KG Brughmans
1 82,5KG Kerwyn

1 90 KG Vandecasteele

1 90 KG Verstraeten
100 KG Czernikiewicz
100 KG Dequidt
100 KG Van den Schilden

1 100 KG Dequidt

1 100 KG Secke

1 100 KG Vermote

2 100 KG Vandewiele

1 110 KG Lefranc

2 110 KG Tancré

1 110 KG Gheldof

1 125 KG Vlaeminck

Guest lifters
90 KG Ptz
100 KG Kiling
125 KG Tetzlaff

NR

Hanne
Reinhilde
Helen
Froukje
Walid

Tim
Darren
Liam

Jonas
Kenny
Dirk
Kevin
Christian

Indra
Steve
Kenneth
Noél
Nick
Herve

Johan
Wouter

Szymon
Ringo
Stefan
Ben
Jacky
Gianni
Marc

Bryan
Kevin
Marcel

Oscar

David
Andreas
Martin
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18 T3

26 SR

25 SR

47 M2

19 T3

29 SR
41 M1
22 JR

22 JR
33 SR
36 SR
21 JR
55 M4

26 SR
30 SR
34 SR
68 M6
24 SR
72 M7

53 M3
40 M1

26 SR
31 SR
32 SR
22 JR
65 M6
44 M1
42 M1

21 JR
22 JR
51 M3

60 M5

40 M1
50 M3
45 M2

01 April 2017

45,90
57,90
61,40
90,40
57,20

66,00
66,40
66,80

74,40
69,10
73,00
73,30
74,60

75,90
80,60
82,50
80,40
80,50
81,00

88,80
89,10

99,40
93,40
97,90
90,70
98,50
99,50
97,50

108,20
105,10
108,60

113,90

88,60
91,80
119,30

45 50 52,5
62,5 65
65 70 —+25
82,5 86 87,5
80 -85 85
110 115 -H+5
90 100 1055
95 100 -105
125 125 130
102,5 105 110
105 110 120
95 100 105
95 1025 -165
150 157,5 165
1175 2225 125
115 120 125
925 945 945
82,5 90 925
25
152,5 163 165
135 340 140
150 155 160
135 140 145
135 140 1425
122,5 130 135
120 130 136
125 4325
110 110 115
165 1725 -A45
137,5 3425 1425
155 16065
100 165 105
110 115 1175
140 150 155
170 180 185

90

4173

56,24
57,61
59,07
55,09
72,66

85,19
77,35
73,27

83,59
78,21
74,68
71,05
68,40

108,62
78,69
74,32
58,34
56,71
15,68

97,37
79,50

88,88
83,09
79,71
78,66
75,30
69,41
64,46

92,94
74,75
83,42

55,90

69,44
89,71
97,61



BDFPF BK BENCH - DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED 2017

BK DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Open

1 1 -475KG Van Casteren Hanne F BEL 18 T3 4590 90 97,5 102,5 109,81
1 - 63 KG Wuyts Helen F BEL 25 SR 61,40 150 160 170 143,45
1 1 +90KG Koeckhoven Froukje F BEL 47 M2 90,40 120 130 -140 81,85
1 1 60 KG El Mahassani Walid M BEL 19 T3 57,20 160 165 167,5 -176 143,18
1 1 675KG Boland Darren M BEL 41 M1 66,40 190 202,5 -205 149,18
2 1 67,5KG Dierckx Liam M BEL 22 JR 66,80 185 1925 -200 141,04
3 67,5 KG Van den Abbeele Tim M BEL 29 SR 66,00 180 190 -205 140,75
1 75 KG Vanhaverbeke Kenny M BEL 33 SR 69,10 -180 -180 180 127,98
2 1 75 KG Vandenbosch Kevin M BEL 21 JR 73,30 170 180 185 125,19
3 2 75 KG Walraevens Jan M BEL 22 JR 73,00 165 175 180 122,20
1 82,5 KG Sudarminto Indra M BEL 26 SR 75,90 260 270 177,74
2 82,5 KG Brughmans Nick M BEL 24 SR 80,50 180 1925 200 126,02
1 1 90 KG Verbeke Beny M BEL 51 M3 89,90 265 285 166,92

1 90 KG Declercq Bram M BEL 21 JR 85,20 175 195 207,5 125,72
1 1 100 KG Vandewiele Marc M BEL 42 M1 9750 235 250 260 273 145,73
2 2 100 KG Vermote Gianni M BEL 44 M1 9950 237,5 -25625 -2525 131,88
3 100 KG Czernikiewicz Szymon M BEL 26 SR 99,40 180 200 215 119,43
4 1 100 KG Dequidt Ben M BEL 22 JR 90,70 195 205 2125 123,82
5 100 KG Van den Schilden Stefan M BEL 32SR 97,90 200 210 -220 117,47
1 1 110 KG Lefranc Bryan M BEL 21 JR 108,20 250 2625 -26%45 141,44
2 2 110 KG Tancré Kevin M BEL 22 JR 105,10 210 225 2325 126,39
3 110 KG Diericks Steve M BEL 32 SR 108,60 205 210 -2125 113,02

NR
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